Product Specifications
UMEA®
1400 Internationale Parkway
Woodridge, Illinois 60517-4942
T: 800.342.5725
F: 888.329.4729
Magnuson Group provides a unique blend of excellent product design, quality, value and customer service. We have built our name by designing,
manufacturing and marketing the industry’s finest products within our focused niche of support furniture and accessory products. We represent the

opening. Three top openings with angled hood.
UMEA®  MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER UMEA®
When ordering UMEA®, a model and a selection must be made from each option below and noted on the order. Special notes are as follows:
100+H#1
Body Color
Choice 100+H#2
Top Openings
+ Colors 100+H#3
Side Panel/
Hood + Color 100+H#4
Graphics +
Colors
Model # UMEA-10
#1 Sky White Body
#2 Waste - Marine Blue
#3 Marine Blue - Side Panels
#4 Waste Graphic - Vivid Blue
#5 No Cutouts
Order Examples:
25+25+25 Sky White
Signal Grey
Mineral Bronze
Black Grey
Body Colors
UMEA® PRODUCT OPTIONS
Multi-Lingual Pictogram Label Options
Waste Opening is 10 11/16” x 10 3/16”
Top Opening Choices
Paper Opening is 2” x 14”
Circle Opening is 5” Diameter
Optional Side-Panel Cutouts or Advertising Panel
Model # UMEA-21
#1 Britebond Silver Body
#2 Waste - Marine Blue
     Recycling - Clementine Orange
#3 Sky White Side Panels & Flat Hood
#4 Waste Graphic - Vivid Blue
     Recycling Graphic - Bright Orange
#5 Waste Cutout in Side Panels
100+H#5
Optional Side
Panel Cutout
25+25+25+25+25+25+25
Sea Green
Sky White
Signal Grey
Mineral Bronze
Marigold Yellow
Marine Blue
Clementine Orange
Black Grey
Side Panel/Hood Colors
25+25+25+25+25+25+25
White Vinyl
Dark Grey Vinyl
Cactus Green Vinyl
Vivid Blue Vinyl
Sunflower Vinyl
Bright Orange Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Icon Graphic Colors
** Physical finish chips are available, please contact Customer Service for details. Advertising Panel
Page 5 of 15
99+1+H
Product Environmental Information
UMEA® - Waste & Recycling Receptacles
Interior Design + Construction Materials + Resources Storage & Collection of Recyclables
Indoor Environmental Quality Low-Emitting Materials
Building Design + Construction Materials + Resources Storage & Collection of Recyclables
Indoor Environmental Quality Low-Emitting Materials – Systems Furniture & Seating
Builing Operations + Maintenance Materials + Resources Solid Waste Management – Ongoing Consumables
LEED V4 - ENVIRONMENTAL PROFILE & ATTRIBUTES
99%
Indoor Advantage Gold Certification (SCS)
Indoor Advantage Gold certification is SCS Global Services’ highest level of indoor air quality performance for furniture.
The certification assures that furniture products support a healthy indoor environment by meeting strict chemical
emission limits for volatile organic compounds (VOCs). To be certified, products must be tested by independent labs for
compliance with the ANSI/BIFMA X7.1, and either ANSI/BIFMA e.3 or CDPH/EHLB Standard Method V1‐1 for VOC emis-
sions of concerns.
MAGNUSON GROUP CERTIFICATIONS
Program Category & Item Contribution
US Green Building Council (USGBC)
Magnuson Group is a proud member of the US Green Building Council (USGBC), which supports the advancement of the
latest in innovative building practices & minimalizing environmental impact for a more sustainable built environment.